XT-A CEILING 240x15 DL white/white dimmable

XA52-3

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting method

Light emission

Level of light output efficiency
Luminaire luminous flux
Color temperature

Power consumption (maximum)
Colour rendering index (CRI)
Complies with EN12464

UGR

Rated voltage (range)

Power frequency

Housing material

Type of lamp control gear
Connection cable (number of cores)
Energy efficiency

Dimmable

Type of Dimmer

Material of the grid

Length

Width

Height

Suspension length

Fire protection "F"

Pendant
62% direct / 38% indirect
100 %
9000 Im
3500 K
125 W

>80

Yes

14
220-240V /120 V
50-60 Hz
aluminium
Driver

5

A - A++
Yes

1-10V
plastic
2360 mm
150 mm

35 mm
30-100 mm
Yes

tobias grau

236cm

max 100an

Subject to alterations. Date of issue 01/2022
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